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ZONE

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield  
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.

GreenShield Insurance

HA-ZONE-RATES-AB.E.01/25 

Monthly rates for residents of Alberta

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

ZONE 

1

18-44 $41 $75 $97

45-54 $44 $79 $102

55-59 $45 $83 $105

60-64 $46 $88 $110

65+ $54 $100 $130

ZONE 

2

18-44 $88 $165 $213

45-54 $91 $168 $219

55-59 $93 $172 $223

60-64 $94 $176 $227

65+ $101 $191 $245

ZONE 

3

18-44 $102 $190 $247

45-54 $104 $195 $253

55-59 $105 $197 $256

60-64 $106 $201 $262

65+ $113 $216 $277
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L 18-44 $112 $191 $281

45-54 $129 $235 $334

55-59 $136 $246 $352

60-64 $142 $259 $370

65+ $129 $233 $323

ZONE 

4

18-44 $68 $125 $166

45-54 $77 $141 $182

55-59 $86 $163 $209

60-64 $97 $182 $237

65+ $87 $162 $211

ZONE 

5

18-44 $138 $262 $339

45-54 $147 $275 $360

55-59 $156 $296 $385

60-64 $168 $315 $414

65+ $158 $308 $397

ZONE 

6

18-44 $159 $304 $395

45-54 $169 $317 $416

55-59 $181 $343 $448

60-64 $192 $366 $479

65+ $185 $355 $458

ZONE 

7

18-44 $204 $392 $527

45-54 $216 $418 $565

55-59 $236 $443 $584

60-64 $249 $480 $628

65+ $242 $471 $603

Optional Hospital Accommodation 
can be added to any ZONE plan

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

18-44 $6 $11 $13

45-54 $7 $15 $19

55-59 $10 $19 $23

60-64 $16 $27 $36

65+ $21 $38 $48

healthassist
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